24 Horas Da Batalha 2011
152 Edicao Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Treinos Cronometrados 03-06-2011 18:19. ......

Qualify

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
65 48.968 +0.418 11:33:28.582
(125) G.R.T. Motorsport - Italia 66 49.109 +0.559 11:34:17.691

1 50.424 +1.874 10:35:22.413
2 51.811 +3.261 10:36:14.224
3 50.680 +2.130 10:37:04.904
4 49.420 +0.870 10:37:54.324
5 49.411 +0.861 10:38:43.735
6 1:28.239 +39.689 10:40:11.974
7 56.608 +8.058 10:41:08.582
8 49.035 +0.485 10:41:57.617
9 49.278 +0.728 10:42:46.895
10 48.722 +0.172 10:43:35.617
11 48.686 +0.136 10:44:24.303
12 48.550 - 10:45:12.853
13 48.830 +0.280 10:46:01.683
14 1:28.214 +39.664 10:47:29.897
15 1:02.390 +13.840 10:48:32.287
16 49.943 +1.393 10:49:22.230
17 49.341 +0.791 10:50:11.571
18 49.151 +0.601 10:51:00.722
19 49.357 +0.807 10:51:50.079
20 48.692 +0.142 10:52:38.771
21 1:27.778 +39.228 10:54:06.549
22 56.916 +8.366 10:55:03.465
23 48.854 +0.304 10:55:52.319
24 49.614 +1.064 10:56:41.933
25 49.743 +1.193 10:57:31.676
26 49.355 +0.805 10:58:21.031
27 49.289 +0.739 10:59:10.320
28 49.344 +0.794 10:59:59.664
29 1:38.703 +50.153 11:01:38.367
30 56.987 +8.437 11:02:35.354
31 49.066 +0.516 11:03:24.420
32 49.393 +0.843 11:04:13.813
33 49.224 +0.674 11:05:03.037
34 49.277 +0.727 11:05:52.314
35 49.145 +0.595 11:06:41.459
36 1:23.670 +35.120 11:08:05.129
37 1:00.362 +11.812 11:09:05.491
38 49.071 +0.521 11:09:54.562
39 48.985 +0.435 11:10:43.547
40 48.958 +0.408 11:11:32.505
41 48.806 +0.256 11:12:21.311
42 48.610 +0.060 11:13:09.921
43 48.615 +0.065 11:13:58.536
44 49.048 +0.498 11:14:47.584
45 1:22.687 +34.137 11:16:10.271
46 1:42.690 +54.140 11:17:52.961
47 49.389 +0.839 11:18:42.350
48 48.870 +0.320 11:19:31.220
49 48.956 +0.406 11:20:20.176
50 49.362 +0.812 11:21:09.538
51 49.698 +1.148 11:21:59.236
52 48.843 +0.293 11:22:48.079
53 48.876 +0.326 11:23:36.955
54 48.589 +0.039 11:24:25.544
55 48.623 +0.073 11:25:14.167
56 48.897 +0.347 11:26:03.064
57 48.821 +0.271 11:26:51.885
58 48.761 +0.211 11:27:40.646
59 48.683 +0.133 11:28:29.329
60 48.812 +0.262 11:29:18.141
61 49.833 +1.283 11:30:07.974
62 53.794 +5.244 11:31:01.768
63 49.115 +0.565 11:31:50.883
64 48.731 +0.181 11:32:39.614
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